Pupil Questionnaire: Results for October 2019

In October 2019, 69 pupils from classes 3,4 & 5 answered the questionnaire.

Strongly agree agree disagree Notes
I enjoy school 57 pupils 11 pupils 1 pupil "Because you have to do maths"
83% 16% 1%
My school helps me to be healthy 61 pupils 11 pupils 1 pupil
87% 16% 1%
I feel safe when I am at school 54 pupils 10 pupils
78% 14%
I learn a lot in lesson 61 pupils 7 pupils 1 pupil "T find the work difficult"
87% 10% 1%
Behaviour is good at my school 58 pupils 10 pupils 1 pupil
84% 14% 1%
Adults in my school care about me 62 pupils 7 pupils
90% 10%
Adults at school are interested in my views 58 pupils 11 pupils
84% 16%
I know how well I am doing at school 55 pupils 12 pupils 2 pupils
72% 17% 3%
Adults explain to me how to improve my work 62 pupils 7 pupils
90% .
10%
My school helps me to get ready to move into my 60 pupils 8 pupils 1 pupil This child has only been in the school
next class 87% 12% 1% 6 weeks so has not moved classes at
e CHCA
The headteacher and senior staff in my school do a 68 pupils 1 pupil
. 99% 1%
good job
T enjoy maths 51 pupils 12 pupils 6 pupils "I find it difficult”




74% 17% 9%
I enjoy reading :iao/pupils ?Ze/upils 3 <;upils
I enjoy writing ?g;upils ii;upils i;upils




